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MATERIALS /
SHAGREEN, BRONZE, 
SHADE: LINEN

 35
 40

 69

 13.8
 15.7

 27.2
 59.8

DIMENSIONS /
cm   (S)
cm   (L)
   
cm   (S)
cm   (L)
      
in     (S)
in     (L)

in     (S)
in     (L)

DIA

      
H
   

DIA    
 
     
H
   
    

152

STANDARD FINISH SHOWN /
SPECKLED OYSTER SHAGREEN, 
DARK BRONZE
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